
Date Day Division Event Time
May 12 Sunday Girls Lowers Training 4-6pm
May 19 Sunday Girls Lowers Training 4-6pm
May 22 Wednesday Girls Lowers Training 4:30-6:15pm
May 29 Wednesday Girls Lowers Training 4:30-6:15pm
June 2 Sunday Girls Lowers Training 5-8pm***
June 4 Tuesday ALL Open Sand 2-4:15pm
June 5 Wednesday ALL Open Sand 2-4:15pm
June 5 Wednesday Girls Lowers Training 4:30-6:15pm

June 11 Tuesday ALL Open Sand 2-4:15pm
June 12 Wednesday ALL Open Sand 2-4:15pm
June 12 Wednesday Girls Lowers Training 4:30-6:15pm
June 13 Thursday Girls Lowers Club Tourney 12-4pm^
June 16 Sunday Girls Lowers Training 7-8:30pm
June 18 Tuesday ALL Open Sand 2-4:15pm
June 19 Wednesday ALL Open Sand 2-4:15pm
June 19 Wednesday Girls Lowers Training 4:30-6:15pm
June 23 Sunday Girls Lowers Training 6-8pm
June 25 Tuesday ALL Open Sand 2-4:15pm
June 26 Wednesday ALL Open Sand 2-4:15pm
June 26 Wednesday Girls Lowers Training 4:30-6:15pm
June 30 Sunday Girls Lowers Training 6-8pm
July 2 Tuesday ALL Open Sand 2-5pm
July 9 Tuesday ALL Open Sand 2-4:15pm

July 10 Wednesday ALL Open Sand 2-4:15pm
July 10 Wednesday Girls Lowers Training 4:30-6:15pm
July 11 Thursday Girls Lowers Ladder League 12-1:15pm
July 14 Sunday Girls Lowers Training 6-8pm
July 16 Tuesday ALL Open Sand 2-4:15pm
July 17 Wednesday ALL Open Sand 2-4:15pm
July 17 Wednesday Girls Lowers Training 4:30-6:15pm
July 18 Thursday Girls Lowers Ladder League 12-1:15pm
July 21 Sunday Girls Lowers Training 6-8pm
July 23 Tuesday ALL Open Sand 2-4:15pm
July 24 Wednesday ALL Open Sand 2-4:15pm
July 24 Wednesday Girls Lowers Training 4-5:30pm
July 25 Thursday Girls Lowers Ladder League 12-1:15pm
July 31 Wednesday Girls Lowers Training 4-5:30pm

SandBox Volleyball Girls Lowers Training Schedule



*** = Photo Night
^ = Details to come!
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